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1 971 VET Ricardo Aires 10 11 25 10 25 25 10 25 25 10 13 0 10 25 25 10 25 25 309 - -
2 530 VET Victor Hernandez 7 22 20 6 18 18 7 16 16 4 15 18 5 22 22 9 18 22 265 44 44
3 471 VET Gonçalo Carvalho 6 18 15 7 16 16 8 18 18 5 18 20 7 20 20 8 20 20 260 49 5
4 181 VET Paulo Lopes 8 20 18 9 20 20 6 20 20 8 20 25 8 15 0 0 0 0 217 92 43
5 987 VET Alexandre Oliveira 4 15 13 5 15 15 5 15 15 6 14 0 6 18 18 5 15 12 196 113 21
6 237 VET Edgar Almeida 9 25 22 8 22 22 9 22 22 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 170 139 26
7 77 VET Ricardo Rodrigues 2 12 12 4 14 14 4 14 14 0 0 0 4 16 16 4 14 16 160 149 10
8 24 VET Tiago Veloso 5 14 14 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 22 18 92 217 68
9 702 VET Mário Pires 3 16 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 22 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 234 17

10 531 VET João Marques 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 25 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 56 253 19
11 711 VET Oleksandr Anisimov 1 13 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 13 14 54 255 2
12 895 VET Luís Sousa 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 16 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 270 15
13 499 VET Carlos Ferreira 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 12 15 30 279 9
14 731 VET Hélio Neves 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 7 16 0 25 284 5
15 14 VET Filipe Silva 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 11 13 25 284 0

Resultados Sujeitos A Aprovação Pelo Júri De Prova

Diretor Prova Cronometragem Presidente Júri
Hérlder Teixeira Nuno Monteiro Hugo Santos
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